Organigramma

- TUTTI
-/ COMUNE DI STIENTA

Area_1 Affari Generali
GREGHI ALICE

PALLARA Patrizia

ROSSIN MONICA
Area_2_Ragioneria/Con
BONATTI ISABELLA

DE TOMAS CRISTINA
Area_3_ Servizi alla Pers
GARUTTI SILVIO

GNUDI SERGIO

MILANI MARCO

PIGOZZI INES

Area_4_ Territorio
GALETTO MAURO
PREVIATO ELISA
RAFFAGNATO LORENZO
SARTI ANDREA

ZAGATI MAURIZIO
Area_5_Urbanistica/Edil
MICHELOTTO CAMILLA
Area_6_ Polizia Locale
CASELLI FABIA

GHERARDI MARCO
MONTANARI MONICA
Area_7_Finanze controll
BLASI CINZIA

Teorico

304

21

24

21

22

22
23

21
21

21
21

21

23

22

21

Totali dal 01/04/2020 al 30/04/2020

Presenze
199

21
10
23

10

22

17

22
21

Assenze
115

11

18

14
12

14

12

20

Pre. %
65,46

100,00
100,00
95,83

47,62

100,00

18,18
73,91

33,33
42,86

76,19
33,33

42,86
95,65

95,45

4,76

Ass. %
34,54

4,17

52,38

81,82
26,09

66,67
57,14

23,81
66,67

57,14
4,35

4,55

95,24



